Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Representative Homar Gomez

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name City

1 Cottage Street Cultural District Easthampton

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name City

2 Happier Valley Comedy Hadley

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name City
3 Country Dance and Song Society Easthampton
4 Easthampton City Arts Easthampton
5 Happier Valley Comedy Hadley
6 Massachusetts Review Hadley
7  Multi-Arts Hadley
8 Pioneer Valley Ballet Guild Easthampton

Cultural District Investment Grants
Total

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Grant
Amount

$15,000

$15,000

Grant
Amount

$115,000
$115,000

Grant
Amount

$21,000
$6,000
$6,000
$7,700
$6,000
$9,400
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Cultural Investment Program Total $56,100
Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals
Grant
Recipient Name City
Amount
9 Danielle Vengrove Easthampton $5,000
10 Gabriel Camarano Hadley $5,000
Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals $10,000
Total
Festivals & Projects
- . Grant
Recipient Name City
Amount
11 Attack Bear Press Easthampton $2,500
12 CitySpace Easthampton $2,500
13 Cottage Street Cultural District Easthampton $2,500
14 Easthampton Theater Development SestETET $2.500
Group
15 Hadley Historical Society Hadley $2,500
16 Resilient Community Arts Easthampton $2,500
17 South Hadley Cultural Council South Hadley $2,500
18 World and Eye Arts Center Easthampton $2,500
Festivals & Projects Total $20,000

Grants for Creative Individuals
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Recipient Name

Aisha Woodruff
Becca Jacobson
Fiona Paine
Kimaya M. Diggs
Marc Candilore
Rox Samer

Sarah Stefana Smith

Local Cultural Council Allocation

26
27
28
29

Recipient Name

Easthampton Cultural Council
Granby Cultural Council
Hadley Cultural Council

South Hadley Cultural Council

STARS Residencies

30

Recipient Name

Resilient Community Arts

City

South Hadley
Easthampton
Easthampton
Easthampton
Easthampton
South Hadley

South Hadley

City

Easthampton
Granby
Hadley

South Hadley

City

Easthampton

Grants for Creative Individuals Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$35,000

Grant
Amount

$15,900
$7,300
$5,600
$17,300

$46,100

Grant
Amount

$6,100
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31 Sharon Leshner Easthampton

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Recipient Name City

32 Pioneer Valley Ballet Guild Easthampton

$6,100

STARS Residencies Total $12,200

Grant
Amount

$5,000

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Total $5,000

Representative Homar Gomez Total $314,400

Grand Total $314,400

page 4 of 4



