

As of Dec 26 2024

### **Representative Homar Gomez**

**Cultural District Investment Grants** 

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Cottage Street Cultural District	Easthampton		\$15,000
			Cultural District Investment Grants Total	\$15,000
Cultural Facilities Fund				
	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
2	Happier Valley Comedy	Hadley		\$115,000
			Cultural Facilities Fund Total	\$115,000

#### **Cultural Investment Program**

	Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
3	Country Dance and Song Society	Easthampton	\$21,000
4	Easthampton City Arts	Easthampton	\$6,000
5	Happier Valley Comedy	Hadley	\$6,000
6	Massachusetts Review	Hadley	\$7,700
7	Multi-Arts	Hadley	\$6,000
8	Pioneer Valley Ballet Guild	Easthampton	\$9,400



As of Dec 26 2024

			Cultural Investment Program Total	\$56,100
Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals				
	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
9	Danielle Vengrove	Easthampton		\$5,000
10	Gabriel Camarano	Hadley		\$5,000
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total	\$10,000
Fes	tivals & Projects			
	Recipient Name	City		Grant
				Amount
11	Attack Bear Press	Easthampton		<b>Amount</b> \$2,500
11 12	Attack Bear Press CitySpace	Easthampton Easthampton		
				\$2,500
12	CitySpace	Easthampton		\$2,500 \$2,500
12 13	CitySpace Cottage Street Cultural District Easthampton Theater Development	Easthampton Easthampton		\$2,500 \$2,500 \$2,500
12 13 14	CitySpace Cottage Street Cultural District Easthampton Theater Development Group	Easthampton Easthampton Easthampton		\$2,500 \$2,500 \$2,500 \$2,500
12 13 14 15	CitySpace Cottage Street Cultural District Easthampton Theater Development Group Hadley Historical Society	Easthampton Easthampton Easthampton Hadley		\$2,500 \$2,500 \$2,500 \$2,500 \$2,500
12 13 14 15 16	CitySpace Cottage Street Cultural District Easthampton Theater Development Group Hadley Historical Society Resilient Community Arts	Easthampton Easthampton Easthampton Hadley Easthampton		\$2,500 \$2,500 \$2,500 \$2,500 \$2,500 \$2,500

Grants for Creative Individuals



As of Dec 26 2024

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
19 Aisha Woodruff	South Hadley		\$5,000
20 Becca Jacobson	Easthampton		\$5,000
21 Fiona Paine	Easthampton		\$5,000
22 Kimaya M. Diggs	Easthampton		\$5,000
23 Marc Candilore	Easthampton		\$5,000
24 Rox Samer	South Hadley		\$5,000
25 Sarah Stefana Smith	South Hadley		\$5,000
		Grants for Creative Individuals Total	\$35,000

### Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
26 Easthampton Cultural Council	Easthampton		\$15,900
27 Granby Cultural Council	Granby		\$7,300
28 Hadley Cultural Council	Hadley		\$5,600
29 South Hadley Cultural Council	South Hadley		\$17,300
	Loca	I Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$46,100

### STARS Residencies

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
30 Resilient Community Arts	Easthampton	\$6,100



As of Dec 26 2024

31 Sharon Leshner	Easthampton		\$6,100
		STARS Residencies Total	\$12,200
Universal Participation Innovation Fund			
Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
32 Pioneer Valley Ballet Guild	Easthampton		\$5,000
		Universal Participation Innovation Fund Total	\$5,000
		Representative Homar Gomez Total	\$314,400
		Grand Total	\$314,400